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f,anggal
Eo:cm

EakuLtas
Dosea

Prodi
M.X

Sem

l(elas

No NIM

17-feb-2022 02:A2 *** Daftar Riacian Nilai lds[aeisea tttt*

u$r
Eeknik dan ILmu Komguter
Budi Earsono
Tekaik Elektro
TE1T{P011 - DASIR KOMPU:TER DE}I PEMROGRA!'E}I

eanjil 2AzLl2A22

3PEBA EaI : 1,/1

Nama Mahasiswa

EilDRE"AS TUR}{IA

EI{ANDA KESSATTA

NE\TTN

TIFAYODSA TE$JAYE

DENNIS SSTiI1IARO

CEJ.ISTE EUADE,L TIARJA PUTRI

EARDI SUTO},o

BR,IALI.E}IE I.EONANDET BT.}

Tgs
20.0t

62

100

100

97

89

97

100

97

UTS

40.0*

60

55

100

63

70

70

100

58

uAs
40. o*

65

75

100

55

85

95

85

45

C+

A-

A

B-

A-

A

a

C+

Fakultas:

?-7

Score Grade

1

2

3

4

5

5

7

I

2L20L7074

2L202000L

2L2020402

212020003

212020404

212020A05

21,202AO07

272020408

62.4

76

100

66.3

79.7

85.3

9A

50.3

>=80.00 = A
)=?5.00 = A-
)=?1.00 = B*
)=57.00 = B

)=63.00 = B-
)=59.00 = C*
>=56.00 = C

)=t15.00 = D

)=0-00 = E

= 37 .58

= 25*

=0t
=0*
= L2.5*

= 25t

=0t
=0t
=0?

=J
-2
=Q
=Q
-a

=Q

=Q

=Q

Paraf Dosen:

c]d
Budi Harsono

1S\5Ittv


